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Nowl more than ever women
demand a Lavender Water or Baue
de;Cologne that brings the realbouquetofnaturalflowers _theSum:merbreathofanoldEnglishgarden.With perfume, only the BEST is
goodenough! Itbecomes apartofYOUII
IMPERIALFORMULA Lavender
and Eau-de-Cologne the exclusiveof an ~Old World" per?
Roductbtingn that subtle, elusive
fragrance which memory longsfor,
yet rarelyfindslFresh,coolfragrancethat lingers! You simply must ask
Chemist or Perfumer for

yomperihFormula andusetheBestl
ImperialFormula comes in fvesizes:
80z12/9; 6029/-; 407 7/6;
207 4/6; 1oz2/9.

imperiol
Tormuld

FtiLow"ewonti
HotandColdWaterineverybedroom
modern, convenient; and more
thanjustcomfortable: Fulltariff,I6k-
Perday: Courtenay Place terminu

NEWCITY
HOTEL Wellington

SUNDAY
COMMERCIAL _ MAY 25

AUCKLAND
070 Ke, 280m.1ZB.

6. OQa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

8. 0 Uncle Tom’s Choir
:

10. 0 Cheery tunes :

10.15 The Young Citizen’s sessio
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service
12. 0 News from London
12.15 p.m. Luncheon music1.30 Piano time2.0 Radio Revue
3. 0 The Two Bohemians
4.45 Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)
5.30 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 Friendly Road Children’s session
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Radio Rotogravure
7.45 "Man in the Street" session
8.45 Special programme
10.30 Variety
41. 0 Newe from London
11.45 Meditation music
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
1430-k c. 265 m.22

6. Oam. The Yawn Patrol, with News
from London at 6.0, 4.0 and 8.45

8. 0 Uncle Tom’s Choir
8.15 Band session
9.30 The World of Sport
9.45 Accordiana
40. 0 Paramount on the Air
10.15 The Morning Star: Deanna Durbin
10.30 Tusitala; Teller of Tales
10.45 Craig Crawford’s Dance Band fromPrince’s Restaurant, Sydney
11. 0 Something new!
11.45 Laugh before tunch
12. 0 The Technicians’ dJuncheon pro-
gramme, presented to-day by Gor-
don Anderson

1.15 p.m. News. from. London
. O Sunday Radio Matinee3.0 The Two Bohemians
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Tea-tabie tunes
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News. from London6.30 Variety Parade
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Radio Rotogravure
7.45 ‘Man in the Street" session
8.45 Special programme
9. 0 Lost Empire
9.45 Something for everybody

10.30 Slumber session
41. 0 News from London
11.50 Epilogue
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
£430:« cu 210m.

|

6. 0 a.m. The breakfast session, withNews from London at 6.0, 7.0 and
3.45

8.30 Morning melodies
8. 0 Songs of the Old Brigade
9.80 Around the bandstand
410. O Hospital session (Bob Speirs)
11. 0 Uncle Tom’s Choir
11.15 A budget of popular tunes
11.45 Craig Crawford’s Dance Band fromPrince’s Restaurant, Sydney
12. 0 News from London
12.15 p.m. ‘The luncheon session

QO Off the beaten track
5 .The.3ZB Radio Matinee
0 .The Two Bohemians0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien

5.30 A half-hour with Gwen
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.16 News from London
6.30 Musio for the early evening
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Radio Rotogravure7.45. The "Man. in the Street" session8.45 Special programme
9. 0 The Lost Empire10. 0 A miniature concert
10.30 A variety programme
11. 0 .News from London
12. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
1280 k ¢.° 234m.

6. OQam. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

8. 0 Around the Rotunda
9.30 Selected recordings10.30 Paramount on the Air
10.45 Aloha Sunset Land
11. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
11.16 Morning meditation11.46 Piano patterns
12. 0 News from London
12.15 p.m. You like to hear them
41. Craig Crawford’s Dance Band, fromPrince’s Restaurant, SydneyThose Happy GltimansThe Radio Matinee
The Two Bohemians
Storytime with Bryan O’BrienHalf-hour with Julian Lee
A talk on Social Justice
News from London
Radio Rotogravure
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThe 4ZB Merry-go-RoundThe ‘"‘ Man in the Street " session
specie’ programmeThe Lost Empire‘The best there is
News from London
Music for Sunday
Close down
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6.45 p.m. Craig Crawford’s Band from
. Prince’s Restaurant, Sydney6. 0 Musical Digest.6.16 News from London
6.30 Staff programme :

7. 0 Cavalcade of Drama: "Mary Stuart,
Queen of Scots"

7.15 Radio Rotogravure
7.456 The "Man in the Street" session9.0 Lost Empire
10, 0 Close down

KENNETH MELVIN, of Auckland, producer of many ZB feature programmes,
and well known as a commentator on world events from 1ZB

Spencer Digby photograph
THE TWO BOHEMIANS, who are heard from all ZB Stations on Sundayafternoons at 3.0


